Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester
Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6435 F: 603-624-6481

Check those categories which apply:

I—_—I Candidate's Election Filing IZ]Disclo sure Report, ten days preceding election General Election
@ Political Commiittee's Election Filing | IDisclosure Report, ten days following election DPrimaly Election
I:l Incumbent's Report for Quarter Ending: _ Mar. _ June _ Sept. _ Dec. 20

FOR CANDIDATE FILING:

I . candidate for the office of

orl . fiscal agent, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$3500 for the reporting period indicated above and do subinit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR COMMITTEE FILING:

chairman of the Will for Ward 2

Committee, or I, . treasurer, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR INCUMBENT FILING:

I, , incumbent for the office of

have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding $3500 for the period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES

1, 060 ¢

Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: $ Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: § %279 9%
I Will Stewart , candidate/fiscal agent/treasurer/committee chair/incumbent, hereby swear
that the information contained herein is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. ﬂ

1 . o\ i
Signed?/l ﬁ( ; % ﬁ Date: £(/( [ Signed: _ Esgftﬂﬁgmm;@ Date: _[//[1 [
andidate or 'Campaigfll’(,(haﬂrrrénff reasurer Jdﬁice of 7 O;Swlu:a:ln Expires October 23, 2024
Committee Chairman/Treasurer Notary Pub

Incumbent




Report of Contributions and Expenditures for the City of Manchester
Office of the City Clerk/ One City Hall Plaza/ Manchester, NH 03101/ P: 603-624-6455 F: 603-624-6481

Check those categories which apply:

|:| Candidate's Election Filing IZIDiscIosure Reportt, ten days preceding election @General Election
@ Political Committee's Election Filing [:IDisclosure Report, ten days following election E]Pn'mary Election
|:| Incumbent's Report for _ Quarter Ending: _ Mar. _ June __ Sept. ___ Dec. 20
FOR CANDIDATE FILING:
L , candidate for the office of
orl, , fiscal agent, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR COMMITTEE FILING:

chairman of the Wil for Ward 2

Commitiee, or I, , treasurer, have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding

$500 for the reporting period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

FOR INCUMBENT FILING:

I, , incumbent for the office of

have contributions or expenditures equal to or exceeding $500 for the period indicated above and do submit the following report of contributions and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES

Total of Contributions Itemized in this Report: § ¥1. 950 Total of Expenditures Itemized in this Report: § °°

¥

O

I, Will Stewart , candidate/fiscal agent/treasurer/committee chair/incumbent, hereby swear

that the information contained herein is true and correct to the best of mv knowledge and belief.

7 ’ AN . = [ .
Signed?/i M ' j éi ﬁ Date: £(/( [{ / Signed: ' HER FHEEM%\'&PSHHE 4\ Date: _/_/ [ | Uj

R . EOF THE PEACE - REW-HAN
andTdate or Campalga‘(ﬁalmﬁnﬂ" reasurer Lnfy‘me of ? o;nafsslon Expires October 23, 2024
Committee Chairman/Treasurer Notary Pub

Incumbent



Wl for \Wead & Jaia4  Drew.zed Cooyo o

Name of contributor
Roy Arsenault

Dan Scanlon

Norri Oberlander
Paul Weathers

Kent Devereaux
Carol & Ben Gayman
MS Market

Nancy Glenn

Josh Greenstein
Stephanie Mcl.aughlin
Nancy Michels
Deborah Nichols

Ed Doyle

Bill Larkins

John Byrme

Syl Dupuis

Greg Powers

Russ Ouellette
Michael Padmore

Bob Leonard & Carolyn Dugan

Dick Anagnost
Molly Lunn Cwen
Marcus Kyle

Lucien & Anne Trudeau

Christopher MacKenzie
Amy Binnette
Jennifer Vadney

Charles & Jacqueline Chretien

Robert MacKenzie
Michael Reed
EG Staffing Group

Address

1111 Elm St., Manchester, NH

1 Windy Court, Auburn, NH

795 Elm St., Manchester, NH

190 Brook St., Manchester, NH

195 Heather St., Manchester, NH
300 Steinmetz Dr., Manchester, NH
176 Sagamore St., Manchester, NH
120 Windrift Ct., McMinnville, TN
842 Maple St., Manchester, NH
714 Beech St., Manchester, NH

11 Nutfield Dr., Londonderry, NH
1612 Wellington Road, Manchester, NH
1482 Union $t., Manchester, NH
245 Carnegie St., Manchester, NH
90 Hemlock St., Manchester, NH
451 Coolidge St., Manchester, NH
344 Orange $t., Manchester, NH

1 Bedford Farms Dr., #201, Bedford, NH
574 Fairfield St., Manchester, NH
347 Sagamore St., Manchester, NH
1662 Elm St., Manchester, NH

313 Walnut St. #2, Manchester, NH
3095 Carrick Road, Cumming, GA
318 Harrison St., Manchester, NH
45D 8. Spring St., Concord, NH
679 Maple St., Manchester, NH

25 Oak Hill Road, Francestown, NH
133 Oak St., Manchester, NH

225 Harrison St., Manchester, NH
265 Edward J. Roy Dr., Manchester, NH
440 Hanover St., Manchester, NH

Date Amount
1/7/19
2/13/19
2/14/19
2/15/19
2/15/19
2/15/19
2/15/19
2/16/19
2/16/19
2/16/19
2/16/19
21719
21719
2/18/19
211819
2/118/19
2/25/19
2/26/19
2/26/19
2/26/19
2/2119
2/28/19
2/28/19
2/28/19
3119
3/2119
3/2119
3/4/19
3/5/19
3/5/19
3/6M19

$1,000
$100
$250
$60
$100
$50
$40
$100
$100
$50
$40
$40
$40
$200
$25
$60
$40
$100
$40
$75
$100
$40
$40
$100
$40
$40
$25
$40
$100
$250
$100



Name of contributor
Amelia Hanmer

Jay Syrene

Elizabeth Ropp

Greta Frost

Gina Bell

Pauline Lagueux
Christina Adams
Linette Handshumaker
Chris Gonyea
Wayland Bunnell
Alan Cleveland
Nancy Glenn

David Deziel

Mike Norris

Rachel Franchi-Winters
Nancy-Ann Feren

Jill Greene

Ted Petro

Deb Nichols

Janet Myslonski
Robert MacKenzie
Jeanne Lachance
Cynthia Stewart
Joleen Stephen

Greg Powers & Becky Oneil

Krys & Dino Donati
Glenn & Ann Fontaine
Scott Coppez

Diane Lanctot

Josh & Rachel Borge

Address

395 EJR Dr., Manchester, NH

370 Orange St., Manchester, NH

851 Beech St., Mancheser, NH

685 Maple St. #2, Manchester, NH

417 Currier Dr., Manchester, NH

243 Qak St., Manchester, NH

481 Whittington St., Manchester, NH

3 Seabee St., Bedford, NH

44 Mitchell St., Manchester, NH

382 Pearl St., Floor 3, Manchester, NH
784 Maple St., Manchester, NH

120 Windrift Ct., McMinnville, TN

20 Estate Dr., Manchester, NH

95 Mirror St., Manchester, NH

1147 Belmont St., Manchester, NH

421 Webster St., Manchester, NH

85 Wellington Hill Road, Manchester, NH
33 Hemlock St., Manchester, NH

1612 Wellington Road, Manchester, NH
315 Wellington Hill Road, Manchester, NF
225 Harrison St., Manchester, NH

100 Leda Ave., Manchester, NH

255 Sagamore St., Manchester, NH
109 Highview Terrace, Manchester, NH

344 Orange St., Manchester NH

260 Harrison St., Manchester, NH

211 Fox Hollow Way, Manchester, NH
24 Trebor Dr., Manchester, NH

713 Belmont St., Manchester, NH

414 Whittington St., Manchester, NH

Date Amount

420119 $25
6/6/19 $100
6/14/19 $25
7M719 $25
71719 $40
7M7M9 $50
7M7/19 $25
7M7/19 $40
71719 ' $25
7719 $35
7M719 $200
7719 $200
711919 $40
7/20/19 : $40
7/20/19 $40
7121119 $25
7121119 $25
712219 $100
7/22/19 $100
7/22/19 $25
7123119 $100
7127119 $25
7/29/19 $25
8/1/19 $100
8/5/19 $50
8/6/19 $50
8/6/19 $75
8/13/19 $50
8/15/19 $40
8/19/19 $25



Will for Ward 2 2019 Expenditures Disclosure Report

Paid to
Hippo Prints

myremittanceenvelopes.com

Hippo Prints
USPS
Hippo Prints
Pizza 911

Netbrands Media Corp.

City of Manchester
USPS

Hippo Prints

Hippo Prints

The Home Depot
USPS

Hippo Prints

Hippo Prints

City of Manchester
USPS

Copy Express
Hippo Prints

Hippo Prints

Hippo Prints
PayPal

Total:

Address
Manchester, NH

Cumberland Center, ME

Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Houston, TX
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
Manchester, NH
San Jose, CA

Nature of Expense
printing and postage
printing

printing

stamps

printing

focd

yard signs

filing fee

stamps

printing

printing

totem supplies
stamps

printing

printing

voter checklist
stamps

printing

printing & postage
printing & postage
printing & postage
processing fees

Date Paid

1/10/19
1131119

211119

2/9/19
3/14/19
3/20/19

71119
7116119
7131119

8/6/19
8130119
9/16/19
9/24/119
10/1/19
10/1/19
10/7/19
10/7/19
10/7/19

10/15M19
10/30/19

11/1/19
11/1/19

Amount

$1,021.00
$150.94
$205.00
$79.20
$140.00
$91.56
$652.37
$50.00
$140.00
$346.16
$62.88
$15.77
$110.00
$140.57
$167.66
$25.00
$198.00
$10.40
$969.60
$969.60
$970
$78.62

$6,593.93



